Upcoming Training Dates:

Location:

For more information, contact:

Paul V. Sherlock Center on Disabilities
Rhode Island College
600 Mt. Pleasant Ave.
Providence, RI 02908 (401) 456-8072 Voice
7-1-1 or 1-800-745-5555 Rl Relay TTY
7-1-1 or 1-866-355-9214 Rl Relay Spanish

www.sherlockcenter.org
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early intervention

supporting families and child development

Rhode Island
Early Intervention

Circle of Security ®
Parenting Workshop

Supporting caregivers’
understanding of their child’s
behaviors




Circle of Security® Parenting can be
offered in both individual and group
settings.

Talk to your Early Intervention team to
learn more about Circle of Security®
or contact an endorsed facilitator

For more information or to enroll in an

directly.
upcoming group, contact one of our
Have you ever felt like you just don’t The goals for Circle of Security® Circle of Security Endorsed Facilitators:
understand your child’s behavior? Parenting are for participants to be able
to: e Deb Christensen, Looking Upwards
Does your child’s behavior sometimes dchristensen@lookingupwards.org
“push your buttons”? « understand your child’s emotional

e Monique Deroche, Family Service of
world by learning to read their RI derochemo@familyserviceri.org

emotions and respond to their

Does it sometimes feel like your child

needs you too much? e Katie Hardenbergh
needs. khardenbergh@communitycareri.org

Circle of Security® Parenting uses « support your child’s ability to * Elizabeth Lanni, Children’s Friend

) i . . elanni@cfsri.org
guided conversations to help parents manage their emotions and
understand their child’s behavior. behaviors, while understanding your  « Meggan Lowell, Groden Center
Parents will consider their own own emotional responses. miowell@grodencenter.org
thoughts, beliefs and experiences and « Natalie Redfearn, Children’s Friend

support your child's self esteem.

nredfearn@cfsri.org

how these can impact the parent-child

relationship.

e Carolyn Souza, Looking Upwards
csouza@lookingupwards.org

e Celeste Whitehouse, Looking Upwards
cwhitehouse@Ilookingupwards.org

To learn more about Circle of Security, visit
https://www.circleofsecurityinternational.com/resources




